
ATTACHMENT A 
 
 

Phase II 220 MHz Service Auction 
Multi-Auction Withdrawal Payment Report 

 
 

 

               
License 

Number and 
Frequency Blk 

 
AUCTION 18 
Philip Adler’s 

Withdrawn 
Gross Bid 

 
AUCTION 18 
Philip Adler’s 

Withdrawn 
Net Bid 

 
AUCTION 24 

Gross Bid 

 
AUCTION 24  

Net Bid 

 
Final Withdrawal 

Payment 
(Difference between #18 

and #24 Net Bids) 
 

Philip Adler’s Interim 
Withdrawal Payment 

(3% of withdrawn net bid)

 
BEA 013B 

 
$47,000.00  

  
$30,550.00  

  
$20,000.00  

 
$13,000.00  

 
$17,550.00  

 
$917.00 

BEA 013C $45,000.00  $29,250.00  $22,000.00  $14,300.00 $14,950.00  $878.00  
 

Total 
     

$32,542.00 
 

$1795.03 
 

 
 
              

 
Total Final Bid Withdrawal Payments 

 
   $32, 500. 00 

 
Less Sum of Interim Withdrawal 
Payments  

 
    - $ 1,795.00 

 
Total Amount Due  

 
     $30,705.00 

 


