## **ATTACHMENT A**

## Phase II 220 MHz Service Auction

## **Multi-Auction Withdrawal Payment Report**

License Number and Frequency Blk	AUCTION 18 Philip Adler's Withdrawn Gross Bid	AUCTION 18 Philip Adler's Withdrawn Net Bid	AUCTION 24 Gross Bid	AUCTION 24 Net Bid	Final Withdrawal Payment (Difference between #18 and #24 Net Bids)	Philip Adler's Interim Withdrawal Payment (3% of withdrawn net bid)
BEA 013B BEA 013C	\$47,000.00 \$45,000.00	\$30,550.00 \$29,250.00	\$20,000.00 \$22,000.00	\$13,000.00 \$14,300.00	\$17,550.00 \$14,950.00	\$917.00 \$878.00
Total					\$32,542.00	\$1795.03

Total Final Bid Withdrawal Payments	\$32, 500. 00
Less Sum of Interim Withdrawal Payments	- \$ 1,795.00
Total Amount Due	\$30,705.00